
All activities are free but must be booked by phoning 07394373393 

Date and time 
 

Activity Age  

Monday 24th July 
 10am -2pm 

Ball skills and games with Dean  
all 

Monday 31st July 
 10am -2pm 

Havens Saviour  
all 

Monday 7th August 
10am -1pm  

Atoms Theatre workshop, The Barn  
age 5-12 

Tuesday 8th August 
10am -1 pm 

Atoms Theatre Workshop   
age 5-12 

Tuesday 8th August 
11am -1 pm 

Story time with Jack Drum  
all 

Wed 9th August 
 9am -1pm  

Atoms Theatre workshop   
age 5-12 

Thursday 10th August 
10am -1pm  

Atoms Theatre workshop   
age 5-12 

Friday 11th August 
 10am -1pm  

Atoms Theatre workshop   
age 5-12 

Tuesday 15th August 
 11am -1 pm 

The Barn Wild about wrecks  
all 

Tuesday 22nd August 
 11am – 1pm  

Kitchen Zoo  
The big green climate machine 

 
all 

Friday 25th August 
 11am -1pm  

Activate Theatre  
Mad Hatters Tea party 

 
all 

Sunday 26th August 
10am -2 pm  

Party perfect  
all 

Tuesday 29th August 
10am -4pm  

Kite Making all 

Friday 1st September  
Day trip 

Trip to Saltburn 
 
 

all 

                                             


